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District. Name. Classification. Salary

Auokland

Taranaki

Wanganui

Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson

Reynolds, Arthur E.
Lightbourne, Reuben C. D.
Turbott, Thomas
Curteis, William A.
MoKinney, Charles A.
Thurston, Daniel P.
Overton, George E.
Marshall, John
Wedde, Albert A. ..
Sanders, Herbert B,
Horner, Hugh II.
Jordan, James G. ..
Maxwell, Robert W. D.
Hunter, Robert R.
Gray, John
Menzies, George G.

C
C
C
C
C
B
B
C
D
D
C
C
A
B
1)
B

£
395
395
395
395
395
395
415
425
405
385
395
365
393
395
415
415

Canterbury
Otago
Southland
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